Rangliste Schiiler beim Sparkassen Jugendcup 2013 Gau Ottobeuren

Platz Name
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Néagele Stefan
Schoch Sophie

Simon Vanessa

Heckelsmiller Manuel

Bernitz Elias
Donderer Julian
Vater Hanna
Immerz Kerstin
Betz Dominik
Miiller Dominik
Pistel Simon
Denloffel Julia
Immerz Patrick
Natterer Nico
Zick Florian

Schoch Jasmin

Verein

Kuttern
Eldern
Dietratried
Kuttern
Kuttern
Sontheim
Engetried
Schlegelsberg
Attenhausen
Sontheim
Sontheim
Schlegelsberg
Schlegelsberg
Wineden
Attenhausen
Eldern

Durch1 Durch?2 Durch3

242
228
221
212
207
198
194
193
192
185
175
172
159
143
98

Schnitt Top Gesamt

242
228
221
212
210
207
198
194
193
192
185
175
172
159
143
98
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207
198
194
193
192
185
175
172
159
143
98



